TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI TALLINNA IV ETAPP
19.05.2016, Tallinn, Kadrioru staadion

TUDRUKUTE VANEM RUHM
Kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Ksenia Oleinik 31.01.03 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum 33.50
2 Marleen Jauk 21.03.02 Jakob Westholmi Glimnaasium 27.13
3 Jelizaveta Misina 13.10.02 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 26.19
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium 25.54
5 Eva Lotta Haukandmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 24.06
6 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 23.76
7 Emma Raim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 22.33
8 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium 21.05
9 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium 20.58
10 Hiie-Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium 19.91
11 Kamilla Kulakova 19.03.02 Tallinna Léanemere Gliimnaasium 19.89
12 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium 19.64
13  Kaisa Kaljusto 20.10.04 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium 19.22
14  Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02 Tallinna Léanemere Gimnaasium 18.80
14  Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum 18.80
16  Anete Randma 07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 17.66
17  Hanna Vaat 12.08.02 Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool 17.02
18  Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum 16.46
19  Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Oism&de Giimnaasium 15.99
20  Anastasia Naumova 23.04.02 Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium 15.73
21  Sara Kiristaja 13.11.02 Tallinna NOmme Glimnaasium 13.00
v.a Teele Tammemets 19.01.02 27.50
Birgit Veldi 06.12.02 19.90
Minna Marie Vihmann 27.06.03 18.97
Pallivise
1 Anette Peterson 02.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium 56.73
2 Ksenia Oleinik 31.01.03 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum 50.76
3 Marleen Jauk 21.03.02 Jakob Westholmi Giimnaasium 48.27
4 Mariette-Ly Meeksa 08.06.03 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium 45.82
5 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 Tallinna N6omme Giimnaasium 45.19
6 Marietta Vaab 02.12.03 Tallinna Rahumae Pohikool 43.69
7 Hanna Vaat 12.08.02 Tallinna Rahumae Pohikool 43.58
8 Triine-Marie Land 12.11.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 41.22
9 Jelizaveta Misina 13.10.02 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 40.96
10  Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gimnaasium 40.93
11  Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 Talllinna Saksa Glimnaasium 40.48
12  Rhea Koivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 40.43
13 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Talllinna Saksa Glimnaasium 39.80
14  Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Oism&e Giimnaasium 38.98
15  Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium 38.88
16  Valeria Karoman 24.10.02 Tallinna NOmme Glimnaasium 38.40
16  Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02 Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium 38.40
18  Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum 37.49
19  Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum 34.54
20  Kelly Kallaste 09.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 33.53
21 Kertu Kallaste 09.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool 25.83
22 Kamilla Kulakova 19.03.02 Tallinna Léanemere Gimnaasium 23.72



23
24
v.a

Anastasia Naumova
Doris Nurk

Karmen Langi

Kart Roossaar

Birgit Veldi

Teele Tammemets
Lotte Puusepp

Minna Marie Vihmann
Karina Mihailova
Hannabel Kumpan

600 m jooks
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Darja PitSugina
Stella Reinumagi
Juliana Demestsenko
Eneli Veltmann
Valeria Karoman
Laura Moik

Anna Kuhhar

Sara Kiristaja

Grete Berendsen
Anete Randma
Aveliina Kaasik

Anita Petuhh
Anastasia Bolshakova
Kamilla Kulakova
Anastasia Naumova
Sophia Rene Siska
Birgit Veldi

Lotte Puusepp
Minna Marie Vihmann
Karina Mihailova
Hannabel Kumpan

Kettaheide 1 kg
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Mait Filipozzi
Rasmus Kasper
Tevian Thomson
Andreas Laksberg
Karl Eerik Kala
Andreas Ek
Markus-Taiyo Toiger
Ramon Vilde
Morgan Pilviste

Pallivise
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Markus-Taiyo Toiger
Karl Eerik Kala

Mait Filipozzi

Tevian Thomson
Andreas Laksberg
Ramon Vilde

Henri Ojaste
Morgan Pilviste

23.04.02 Tallinna Léanemere Giimnaasium
01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
13.03.02 Ruila P6hikool

22.10.02 Kiili Gimnaasium

06.12.02

19.01.02

18.12.03 Viimsi Keskkool

27.06.03

22.06.03

05.12.03

18.03.02 Ténismae Reaalkool

31.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum
18.07.03 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Giimnaasium
09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Glimnaasium
24.10.02 Tallinna N6omme Gliimnaasium
08.07.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

01.11.02 Tallinna Léanemere Gimnaasium
13.11.02 Tallinna N6omme Giimnaasium
20.01.03 Tallinna Oism&e Giimnaasium
07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
16.07.03

15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
16.12.03 Lasnamde Gimnaasium

19.03.02 Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
23.04.02 Tallinna Laanemere Giimnaasium
13.11.03 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
06.12.02

18.12.03 Viimsi Keskkool

27.06.03

22.06.03

05.12.03

POISTE VANEM RUHM

29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
08.09.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool

09.07.03 Audentese Erakool

02.01.03 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
05.01.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

28.04.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
09.07.03 Audentese Erakool

29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool

05.01.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

07.06.03 Tallinna Lilleklila Gimnaasium
28.04.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

22.16
18.64
53.56
28.94
45.64
44.87
43.42
36.52
34.14
20.96

1.44,0
1.47,5
1.49,3
1.54,3
1.55,0
1.57,2
1.57,2
1.57,5
1.57,6
1.58,3
1.59,6
2.00,4
2.04,3
2.05,4
2.11,6
2.16,2
1.54,7
1.56,2
2.10,2
2.11,1
2.24,9

35.09
27.02
26.10
25.68
23.21
22.52
21.98
15.02
NM

58.99
55.94
47.93
45.78
44.91
37.29
36.74
30.08



1000 m jooks
Carl Robert Kallaste

Andreas Laksberg
Stefan Rud
Rasmus Kasper
Tevian Thomson
Markus-Taiyo Toiger
Ramon Vilde
Dan Gregory Toonmaa
Kristjan Kesper

a  Pavel Aldmov
Romet Kolk
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Pallivise

Johanna Elisabeth Ader

Elisabeth Pihela

Anna Maria Millend

Kaisa Kaljusto

Karmen Mikiver

liris JOgi

Anna Maria Raspel

Hella TOnts

Liisa-Maria Lusti

10 Meelika Toom

11 Katarina Jaska

12 Lisandra Nirgi

13  Anneli Viuki

14  Hinge Kalliste Riistop

15 Kadri-Liis Alber

v.a  Katariina TOnismae
Merilyn-Ann Lippur
Helena Raivo
Brigitta Avalo
Eva-Maria Oberg
Edeli Hain
Eva-Lotta Ernits
Joanna Laast
Liise-Lotte Elmi
Mia Johanna Paas
Ethe-Liisa Parts
Mirjam Pormeister

OO NOOTULLDS WN -

600 m jooks
Liisa-Maria Lusti

Elisabeth Pihela

Anna Maria Millend
Hella Tonts

Anna Maria Raspel
Livia Filipozzi

Johanna Elisabeth Ader
Chiara Delfino

Lana Pihela
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18.03.02 Tallinna Laagna Glimnaasium
16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool

27.01.02 Lasnamade Glimnaasium
08.09.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
05.01.03 Tallinna 21.Kool

30.12.03 Talllinna Saksa Giimnaasium
04.12.03 Talllinna Saksa Glimnaasium
17.07.03 Viimsi Keskkool

22.07.03 Viimsi Keskkool

TUDRUKUTE NOOREM RUHM

10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
15.03.04 Tallinna 21.Kool

01.04.04 Tallinna 21.Kool

20.10.04 Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
21.03.04 Tallinna N6omme Giimnaasium
01.04.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimae P&hikool
22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
29.03.06 Tallinna Reaalkool

01.07.04 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
29.04.06 Tallinna Pae Gliimnaasium
19.05.04 Tallinna Paaskiila Gimnaasium
13.02.06 Tallinna Reaalkool

18.12.04

17.02.04

04.05.04

05.12.04

25.03.04

01.09.05

15.10.04

07.01.06 Pilinsi Kool

11.01.05

06.08.04

17.04.04

01.07.05

22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
15.03.04 Tallinna 21.Kool

01.04.04 Tallinna 21.Kool

21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool
01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
11.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
19.07.05

08.05.04 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

3.16,4
3.17,8
3.18,2
3.18,7
3.23,6
3.28,5
3.42,0
3.56,6
4.02,5
3.23,3
3.23,4

41.37
40.05
38.42
35.34
34.89
32.32
32.12
31.74
28.78
25.72
22.48
20.50
19.19
18.98
12.68
34.95
34.74
34.34
33.71
32.92
29.05
25.50
25.20
25.09
24.86
24.86
23.81

1.51,7
1.53,1
1.59,9
2.00,9
2.03,5
2.06,0
2.07,2
2.08,4
2.09,9
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Marie Maarand
Meelika Toom

Mei Margaret Tatter
Emily Soots

Hinge Kalliste Riistop
Miia Maiste

Anneli Viuki

Liise Lillelaid
Lisandra Nirgi
Katarina Jaska

Nora Veskimagi
Nora Maidre
Brigitta Avalo
Katariina TOnismae
Edeli Hain

Mirjam Pormeister
Eva-Lotta Ernits
Ethe-Liisa Parts
Joanna Laast

Mimi Lauren Palutaja
Liise-Lotte Elmi
Eva-Maria Oberg
Mia Johanna Paas
Helena Raivo

Kettaheide 0,75 kg
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Tonis Lees

Madis Karner

Harry Richard Jaager
Robi Mikk
Sven-Marti Pajuri
Jaroslav Sivuha

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Uku Nurk

Ralf Lepasson

Kevin Kiitson

Raiko Kahr

Mihkel Vesingi

Paul Robert Pitsepp
Ragnar Maripuu
Maik Arro

Marko Gustavson
Timo Kaarus
Hendrik Kookmaa

Pallivise
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Timo Vooglaid
Sven-Marti Pajuri
Jaroslav Sivuha
Ragnar Maripuu
TOnis Lees
Pert-Emil Raun
Madis Karner

20.05.04
21.01.04
05.02.07
29.04.06
19.05.04
23.08.06
29.04.06
25.01.07
01.07.04
29.03.06
20.03.04
19.04.04
05.12.04
18.12.04
01.09.05
01.07.05
15.10.04
17.04.04
07.01.06
28.04.07
11.01.05
25.03.04
06.08.04
04.05.04

Tallinna Kivimae P&hikool
Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum
Tallinna Reaalkool

Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Tallinna Paaskila Glimnaasium
Tallinna Siidalinna Kool
Tallinna Pae Glimnaasium
Kalamaja Pohikool

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Viimsi Keskkool

Viimsi Keskkool

Plitinsi Kool
JUri GUmnaasium

POISID NOOREM RUHM

24.02.04
17.08.04
01.02.05
07.11.05
15.02.04
20.06.04
14.06.06
22.02.05
31.01.06
23.02.06
30.08.05
21.12.05
06.07.04
20.08.06
15.11.04
31.01.06
29.08.05
20.09.05

03.02.04
15.02.04
20.06.04
20.08.06
24.02.04
28.05.04
17.08.04

Rocca al Mare Kool

Tallinna Siidalinna Kool
Tallinna Merekalda

Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna 21.Kool

Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32.Keskkool

Piiha Miikaeli Kool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium

Peetri Kool

Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Lddnemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisglimnaasium

Rocca al Mare Kool

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Stdalinna Kool

2.10,1
2.15,0
2.15,0
2.15,3
2.19,0
2.21,9
2.22,7
2.23,4
2.24,1
2.34,9
2.02,7
2.04,1
2.13,6
2.14,6
2.17,1
2.18,3
2.19,5
2.21,8
2.24,9
2.29,2
2.24,3
2.26,8
2.29,1
2.29,4

20,91
18.95
16.95
16.61
16.15
15.12
14.85
14.91
14.73
14.49
12.40
11.93
11.23
8.79

16.32
14.59
14.49
13.72

53.03
47.43
43.80
43.52
43.29
42.86
42.77



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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20
21
22
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Markus Parts
William Vodi

Harry Richard Jaager
Raiko Kahr

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Kevin Kiitson
Karl-Patrick Linekund
Andre Maki-Viinikka
Robi Mikk

Karl-Enn Parn

Reiko Kesa
Joosep-Krister Toiger
Mihkel Vesingi

Paul Robert Pitsepp
Ralf Lepasson

Uku Nurk

Mark Alexander Filippov
Erik Tobias Loo
Hendrik Kookmaa
Timo Kaarus

Hugo Velner

Marko Gustavson
Maik Arro

Mihkel Kirtsi

1000 m jooks
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Herman Seire

Henrik Johan Kitt
Robi Mikk

Ronan Uus

Martin Varton

Harry Richard Jaager
Joosep-Krister Toiger
Raiko Kahr

Pert-Emil Raun

Birk Parvelt

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Mihkel Vesingi

Lars Sebastian Antoniak
Markus Parts

Kevin Kiitson

Uku Nurk
Karl-Patrick Linekund
Ralf Lepasson

Erik Tobias Loo

Timo Kaarus

Maik Arro

Hugo Velner

Hendrik Kookmaa

Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru

05.10.04
03.08.05
01.02.05
30.08.05
14.06.06
23.02.06
18.06.04
15.06.04
07.11.05
22.03.04
06.11.04
04.11.04
21.12.05
06.07.04
31.01.06
22.02.05
17.01.08
07.04.04
20.09.05
29.08.05
09.02.05
31.01.06
15.11.04
16.12.05

05.12.06
31.03.05
07.11.05
07.07.04
20.09.04
01.02.05
04.11.04
30.08.05
28.05.04
02.12.06
14.06.06
21.12.05
13.06.05
05.10.04
23.02.06
22.02.05
18.06.04
31.01.06
07.04.04
29.08.05
15.11.04
09.02.05
20.09.05

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Oism&e Giimnaasium
Tallinna Merekalda Kool
Tallinna 32.Keskkool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Lilleklla Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Pelgulinna Giimnaasium
Tallinna NOmme Glimnaasium
Tallinna Oism&e Giimnaasium
Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Piha Miikaeli Kool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 21.Kool

Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 21.Kool

Peetri Kool

JUri GUmnaasium

Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Reaalkool

Pelgulinna Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna Merekalda Kool
Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32.Keskkool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Pelgulinna Glimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz

Piiha Miikaeli Kool

Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna 21.Kool

Tallinna 21.Kool

41.52
40.07
39.14
38.79
38.57
37.04
36.05
33.28
33.03
32.84
32.04
31.55
29.39
26.74
26.22
23.37
23.04
20.25
44.35
40.22
38.42
36.95
33.74
33.69

3.33,4
3.33,5
3.34,2
3.34,3
3.38,5
3.40,4
3.40,8
3.44,8
3.45,5
3.45,6
3.46,6
3.52,8
3.52,8
3.58,6
3.58,9
4.03,7
4.12,1
4.13,9
4.34,6
3.39,7
3.44,1
3.56,4
4.07,3



